" Fabrics

Sunscreens

Sunscreen fabrics are performance or technical fabrics which give ultimate control over natural light. Our broad range of sunscreens
make them appropriate for any application. Whether your goal is reducing solar heat gain, protecting interiors against damaging
UV rays, or improving the comfort of any interior space through glare control or temperature control — sunscreens are the solution.

Sunscreens allow various degrees of outward visibility through different weaves and opennesses. Sunscreens are available in 1%,
3%, and 5% openness meaning that they block 99%, 97 %, and 95% respectively of the sun’s rays from entering the interior, while
allowing outward views.

Blackout

Our extensive selection of blackout or opaque fabrics block out the sun to provide room darkening. Blackout shades are appropriate
in bedrooms to support better sleep, in media or theatre rooms, or anywhere else where room darkness is important. Add side and
bottom channels to further block out sunlight and ensure complete room darkening.

Decorative

TRANSPARENT
Available in a variety of textures and styles — all which allow full outward visibility and a softened glow of natural light. Ideal for
northern exposure windows and accompanying drapery.

TRANSLUCENT
From a subtle sheen to pronounced textures, translucent fabrics provide privacy and warmth with diffused sunlight. In the evening
with the lights on, only silhouettes can be seen from the outside.

PRIVACY
There will be a slight amount of light visible, but no outward or inward visibility. Privacy shades are perfect for a bedroom, bathroom,
or where your windows face the street or the neighbours.

Dual Shades

Designed to combine two fabrics in one system, each shade is controlled independently for precise control of light and privacy. Dual
shades are ideal for situations where light control for glare prevention or outward visibility are desired during the day, while room
darkening and privacy are needed at night.

Fabric Specifications: Banded and Sheer

Banded
Fabric @ Qﬁ Openness Vane Size Price Group
Fire Retardant Green
Cer . 0 (O o O — 2"/3" 1
Bravado (O JE . O 31/8"/43/4" 2
Nostalgia el|mem| | | 17/8"/3" 2
Twilight ol [ e | 3" 3
Sheer
Fabric @ Qﬂ Openness Vane Size Composition
Fire Retardant Green
Chic e | 3" 100% Polyester
Element S | e | 2" 100% Polyester




%

Fabric Specifications: Roller

Fabric

Aspen

Azure

Bloom

Cambric

Crystalline

Crystalline Opaque

Frond

Nature

Oasis

Paragon Screen 1%

Paragon Screen 3%

Paragon Screen 5%

Radiance

Rustica Privacy

Rustica Opaque

Twinscreen

Twinscreen

Umbra

Veil

Vinyl 4 Ply

Vinyl 4 Ply Wide

Light
Penetration
/ Openness

Privacy

Privacy

Privacy

Privacy

Privacy

Blackout

Transparent

Translucent

Privacy

Sunscreen 1%

Sunscreen 3%

Sunscreen 5%

Sunscreen 5%

Privacy

Blackout

Sunscreen 1%

Sunscreen 3%

Blackout

Transparent

Blackout

Blackout

Price
Group

Special

Special

Composition

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

50% Polyester,
50% Viscose

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

25% Polyester,
75% PVC

25% Polyester,
75% PVC

25% Polyester,
75% PVC

70% PVC, 30%
Polyester

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

25% Polyester,
75% PVC

25% Polyester,
75% PVC

100% Polyester

100% Polyester

3ply PVC, 1ply
fiberglass

3ply PVC, 1ply
fiberglass

Fabric
Width

118

108"

go"

118

110"

110"

118"

108"

108"

118"

118"

118"

108"

110

110

118"

118"

118"

118"

700

120"
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