

Fabrics

Sunscreens

Sunscreen fabrics are performance or technical fabrics which give ultimate control over natural light. Our broad range of sunscreens make them appropriate for any application. Whether your goal is reducing solar heat gain, protecting interiors against damaging UV rays, or improving the comfort of any interior space through glare control or temperature control – sunscreens are the solution.

Sunscreens allow various degrees of outward visibility through different weaves and opennesses. Sunscreens are available in 1%, 3%, and 5% openness meaning that they block 99%, 97%, and 95% respectively of the sun's rays from entering the interior, while allowing outward views.

Blackout

Our extensive selection of blackout or opaque fabrics block out the sun to provide room darkening. Blackout shades are appropriate in bedrooms to support better sleep, in media or theatre rooms, or anywhere else where room darkness is important. Add side and bottom channels to further block out sunlight and ensure complete room darkening.

Decorative

TRANSPARENT

Available in a variety of textures and styles – all which allow full outward visibility and a softened glow of natural light. Ideal for northern exposure windows and accompanying drapery.

TRANSLUCENT

From a subtle sheen to pronounced textures, translucent fabrics provide privacy and warmth with diffused sunlight. In the evening with the lights on, only silhouettes can be seen from the outside.

PRIVACY

There will be a slight amount of light visible, but no outward or inward visibility. Privacy shades are perfect for a bedroom, bathroom, or where your windows face the street or the neighbours.

Dual Shades

Designed to combine two fabrics in one system, each shade is controlled independently for precise control of light and privacy. Dual shades are ideal for situations where light control for glare prevention or outward visibility are desired during the day, while room darkening and privacy are needed at night.

Fabric Specifications: Banded and Sheer

Banded

Fabric	Fire Retardant	Green	Openness	Vane Size	Price Group	
Gaze	•	•		2"/3"	1	
Bravado				3 1/8" / 4 3/4"	2	
Nostalgia				1 7/8" / 3"	2	
Twilight				3"	3	

Sheer

Fabric	Fire Retardant	Green	Openness	Vane Size	Composition	
Chic				3"	100% Polyester	
Element				2"	100% Polyester	



Fabric Specifications: Roller

Fabric	Light Penetration / Openness	Price Group	Composition	Fabric Width	FR	Green	Anti Microbial	Part of Set	Rail road
Aspen	Privacy	Special	100% Polyester	118		•			•
Azure	Privacy	4	100% Polyester	108"		•			
Bloom	Privacy	2	100% Polyester	82"		•			
Cambric	Privacy	1	100% Polyester	118		•			
Crystalline	Privacy	2	100% Polyester	110"	•	•		•	
Crystalline Opaque	Blackout	5	100% Polyester	110"		•		•	
Frond	Transparent	3	50% Polyester, 50% Viscose	118"		•			
Nature	Translucent	4	100% Polyester	108"		•			
Oasis	Privacy	4	100% Polyester	108"		•			
Paragon Screen 1%	Sunscreen 1%	3	25% Polyester, 75% PVC	118"	•	•	•		•
Paragon Screen 3%	Sunscreen 3%	2	25% Polyester, 75% PVC	118"	•	•	•		•
Paragon Screen 5%	Sunscreen 5%	2	25% Polyester, 75% PVC	118"	•	•	•		•
Radiance	Sunscreen 5%	4	70% PVC, 30% Polyester	108"	•	•			
Rustica Privacy	Privacy	Special	100% Polyester	110		•		•	
Rustica Opaque	Blackout	1	100% Polyester	110		•		•	
Twinscreen	Sunscreen 1%	3	25% Polyester, 75% PVC	118"	•	•	•		•
Twinscreen	Sunscreen 3%	2	25% Polyester, 75% PVC	118"	•	•	•		•
Umbra	Blackout	3	100% Polyester	118"	•	•			
Veil	Transparent	1	100% Polyester	118"		•			
Vinyl 4 Ply	Blackout	1	3ply PVC, 1ply fiberglass	72"	•	•	•		
Vinyl 4 Ply Wide	Blackout	4	3ply PVC, 1ply fiberglass	120"	•	•	•		